
www.SATAVAND.com
Tel : 021-22044080

A B C D E G H I J K L M P Q R S T

1
2

3
4

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

5

 5
10

 839  840  539  510  70  610  160  630  210  420  160  533  97  50  510  959  421  836  622

 2
60

 2
16

 2
04

 2
60

 1
60

 4
20

 2
10

 2
24

 4
06

 1
60

 2
60

 2
05

 2
15

 5
13

 3
07

L
C
D

L
C
D

f

LCD
LCD

f

LCD

f

L
C
D

L
C
D

f

L
C
D

f

L
C
D

f

L
C
D

L
C
D

f
L
C
DL

C
D

f

L
C
D

f

LCD

f

LCD

LCD

f

LCD

LCD

f

LCD

L
C
D

f

L
C
D

+23.45

+2.20

EX.A-10
10*10

EX.A-06
30*10

Drain
SP

RV-33

EX.A-09
16*10

RS-12RV-12

30*14

EX.A-16
18*8RW-01

EX.A-18
20*10

EX.A-22
F.B01

F.B02

F.C

D.W

F.C
D.W

F.C

D.W

F.C
D.W

F.C

F.C

D.W

F.C

D.W

D.W

400L
400R

600L

400L 400R

400R

400L
400L400R400L400R

400L

400R

600L

600R

600R
600L

800L

400R

400L

400R

400R

400R

800L

800R

40
0

40
0

40
0

40
0

40
0

40
0

40
0

600
600

600

600

400

400

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

400

600

400

600

400

FC.C&H.S&R-01

D.R-01

11
4"-11

4"-1"-1"
---

1"
---

1"-34"-34"-11
4"-11

4"1"
1"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

FC.C&H.S&R-02
11

4"-11
4"-1"-1"
---

D.R-02
1"
---

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

1"
1"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

1"-34"-3
4"-11

4"-11
4"11

4"
11

4"
1"
1"
1"

11
4"

11
4"

1"
1"
1"

FC.C&H.S&R-03
11

4"-11
4"-1"-1"

D.R-03
1"
---

---

1"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

3
4"-3

4"-34"-3
4"-1"

1"-1"-34"-34"-1"

1"-34"-3
4"-1"-1"

D.R-04
1"
---

FC.C&H.S&R-04
11

4"-11
4"-1"-1"
---

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

1"
1"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

3
4"
3
4"
1"

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

1"
1"

D.R-05
1"
---

FC.C&H.S&R-053
4"-34"-1"-1"

---

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

1"
1"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
1"

D.R-06---

FC.C&H.S&R-06
11

4"-11
4"-11

2"-11
2"

---

11
4"

3
4"-34"-3

4"-34"-34"

3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"
3
4"

11
4"

11
4"

1"

11
4"

11
4"

11
4"

11
4"

11
4"

11
2"

11
2"

D.R-06 ---

FC.C&H.S&R-06
11

4"-11
4"-1"-1"
---

1"

D.R-07
---

FC.C&H.S&R-07 2"-2"-11
4"-11

4"
---

11
4"

1"
3
4"
3
4"
1"
1"

D.R-07 ---

FC.C&H.S&R-07
11

4"-11
4"-1"-1"
---

1"

11
4"

11
4"

11
4"

11
2"

11
2"

11
4"-11

4"-11
4"-11

2"-11
2"

 ×lCs Ó ßjCË¬Ì ßCÚ Øv»Ð CI Bj NCrásCQ ßCÚ Øv»Ð ØáÇÀ BkYB lB ÆH¼ gâCI jC¿ÐCËáM -9
. gÐCskI NjC¨Ð ×CÃPsf gáâCQ ØI Ó gâCËÐ ÂÏÚCËÚ

CI ºIC¤Ì £sÔPÌ ÍlÓ jBfljf ×Cás ªÔÐ lB ªÔH¤Ì ØâÔÙQ ÊPrás ßCÚ ØÈÔÈ qÏY -1
. gwCI àÌ OâkâgÌ ÍCÌlCs 128 ØâkvÐ fjBgÐCPsB

jf Ó gwCI àÌ ØáÇdQ ´k¥ ØI g{jf 1 Gáw ßBjBf CÚ ÆâÔÀ Î¸ qÐBgÏÀ ßCÚ ØÈÔÈ -2
. gw gÚBÔe GzÐ àËás jÔQ , ØáÇdQ kárÌ ßCÙPÐB

 ØI [ÏâB 1 1/4 lB Ó kPÌ 2/1 CI kIBkI [ÏâB 1 1/4 ×lBgÐB CQ ØÈÔÈ ßCÚ ×CÄ Øá¿Q ØÇ{C¸ -3
. OsB kPÌ 4 àÇ{B ßCÚkárÌ jf Ó kPÌ 3 NCIC¬vÐB jf ãCI

. fÔw àÌ BkYB FhCÀ µ»s ßC~¸ jf CÚ ÆâÔÀ Î¸ à»¸B ßCÚ ØÈÔÈ -5
 fÔe lB kPÄjmI kPËáPÐCs 10 ´k¥ kÚ lB à¶»s Ó àÈCÐCÀ ÆâÔÀ Î¸ ØI àskPsf Ø\âjf -6

. gwCI àÌ CÚ ÆâÔÀ Î¸
káw ØI ßÔ¼ jCv¸ ßCÚ ÂÏÇw Câ Ó       ªÔÐ àrÌ ØÈÔÈ £sÔQ àPrâCI CÚ ÆâÔÀ Î¸ -7K

. gÐÔw ÆzPÌ Æ{Ó Ó «¤¼ ßCÚ Ø¿Ç¸

(kPÌ àÇáÌ)ØÈÔÈ àÌCÐ k¤¼
ÊPrás

×gÏÏÀ ÉkÄ FD2538

1313

xÔzdÌ Gr] CI                  ßkÌÔPsãB ªÔÐlB uâCÌkÄÓ uâCÌks ßCÚ ØÈÔÈ ºâC®-4

ÍÓk¿áÌ 130 OÌCd¡ ØIàÌÔáÏáÌÔÈD uÀÓj CI , µ»s kâl ßBkI uÀÓj ÍÓgI

£á`Ì Ó ØÐCejÔQÔÌ ßBkI ÍÓk¿áÌ 230 OÌCd¡ ØI àÌÔáÏáÌÔÈD uÀÓj CI , CÚjmâBj ßBkI
.OsB kâl ÅÓgY ºIC¤Ì CÚ OÌCd¡ Ó lCI ßCÚ

CI  àâCÌks Ó àâCÌkÄ NCrásCQ
×gÏÏÀ fks Câ ×gÏÏÀ ÉkÄ FD

CI àâCÌkÄ NCrásCQ38383875

20252525

600L

MHP/02
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
 l‚—,v

AutoCAD SHX Text
u âh¢ `Á,|œ

AutoCAD SHX Text
;—vtءl—

AutoCAD SHX Text
lâr¾‹ž

AutoCAD SHX Text
s Á{ ¢

AutoCAD SHX Text
u âh¢ kµ‚›

AutoCAD SHX Text
i   }  v s  v  ' Á ` vÞ s Á{ ¢

AutoCAD SHX Text
' Á ` vÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
f› H¢ r¸£  vh f— nr  :  ء– k£—d© , nv wâvں l‚—i©œ hfڑ—¥ & kâhrإ , d— 

AutoCAD SHX Text
- `‹£—kـ—v lâz¼ hs  ;› `‹ƒ hc Hy—c iء r¸£  hc ;—v j£—¥ kµ‚› i—چ lءfâة

AutoCAD SHX Text
,dءhdƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j—vd­

AutoCAD SHX Text
,q¾‹ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
xءh%%177

AutoCAD SHX Text
;  ء–

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
l©dÁ `Á,|œ

AutoCAD SHX Text
xءh%%177

AutoCAD SHX Text
i£—i à ;  ©œ

AutoCAD SHX Text
jÄâd’

AutoCAD SHX Text
u©¥ jÇ—f¶ r‘• hc h{Áh lâhvn vh f› lš ©º l‚—,v l ¾Ü¹ k£—d© .

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
¥. aÁd¾%%157%%140 lµ©¥

AutoCAD SHX Text
aÁ;ž

AutoCAD SHX Text
s Á{ ¢

AutoCAD SHX Text
º . f  µ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
H.p¸—fŒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
H.p¸—fŒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
,dءhdƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
;© `ء,|œ

AutoCAD SHX Text
kâہ l©vق

AutoCAD SHX Text
'Á,œ

AutoCAD SHX Text
a£—vœ l©vق

AutoCAD SHX Text
t—c

AutoCAD SHX Text
lµ‹—؛

AutoCAD SHX Text
s—d 

AutoCAD SHX Text
,hp©

AutoCAD SHX Text
¢.o—kŒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
hj · fÁ·

AutoCAD SHX Text
nh;  t  v l    `  

AutoCAD SHX Text
aâj  à

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hs k¸âv o©l  

AutoCAD SHX Text
o k  nhv 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
nh;  t  v l    `  

AutoCAD SHX Text
h' hsž HaÙ o—k›

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-01

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
32.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
29.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/64.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2060

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-02

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/64.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-03

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.4/64.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-04

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/64.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-05

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/64.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-06

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.3/64.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-07

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/63.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-08

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.3/64.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-09

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.6/64.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-Hou

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.3/63.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
F5-Corridor

AutoCAD SHX Text
CT(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TDB/TWB (F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.2/43.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
C flow (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H(MBH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
H FLOW (gpm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
air flow (cfm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
13.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
58,412

AutoCAD SHX Text
44,286

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
41,045

AutoCAD SHX Text
37,804

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
28,353

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
76,144

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
44,550

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
91,976

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
44,550

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-Flex

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-Flex

AutoCAD SHX Text
 hk‚¾—fš— j— 05

AutoCAD SHX Text
 52 , ;£ Á

AutoCAD SHX Text
 23 j— 05

AutoCAD SHX Text
 56 j— 001

AutoCAD SHX Text
 521 , 051

AutoCAD SHX Text
 002 , f‹‚ Á

AutoCAD SHX Text
gâg› ;‚Œ jšâd› lÇ‘âÀ x‘µ› 4+

AutoCAD SHX Text
CH

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
CH

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
PICV

AutoCAD SHX Text
PICV

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAN COIL PIPING DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.C

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0


	Sheets and Views
	Model


